
S.No. Player Name Player Department

1 Sanket Naik Mumbai Fire Brigde 

2

3 Ajay Kumar Sharma Delhi Fire Service

4

5 Ronit Gehlot Reliance Fire Brigade Services Pvt Ltd

6

7 Sachin Rana uttar Pradesh Pradesh 

8

9 Shourya Baranwal NFSC  (Nagpur)

10

11 SREERAJ N K AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA FIRE SERVICE

12 RITESH PATEL GACL (Gujarat Alkalies And Chemicals LTD.)

13 Suraj Kerala Fire Service

14 BARUN KUMAR PUNJAB FIRE SERVICE

15 Vikram Chandrakant Zade ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

16 balmikee pandit DRDO

17 SURESH KUMAR MAHTO Delhi Fire Service

18

19 Nikhil Nautiyal  uttar Pradesh Pradesh 

20

21 sandeep duggal Delhi Fire Service

22

23 Vikas Bhardwaj NFSC  (Nagpur)

24

25 Rudrasinh Vaghela NFSC  (Nagpur)

26

27 Rishabh Tomar ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

28

29 Ajay Pal Delhi Fire Service

30

31 SOMVIR SINGH Delhi Fire Service

32

33 Sunny A. Phayde Goa Fire service

34

35 Abhishek Kumar Bihar Fire Service

36

37 Rohit Manhas ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

38

39 Yatendra Singh Rawat Delhi Fire Service

40

41 AMIT MURLIDHAR WANKHADEMAHARASHTRA STATE POWER GENERATION CO. LTD TPS PARAS

42 HANUMAN RAM ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

43 Adarsh MV Karnataka Fire Service

44 Ram kishan ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

45 Abhilash kumar malik Delhi Fire Service

46

47 Ansh Dhanvij NFSC  (Nagpur)

48 SHIWANS NFSC  (Nagpur)

49 G MURALI Puducherry Fire Service

50

51 Divyaraj Nileshsinh Gohil Dadar And Nagar Haveli Fire Service

52

53 Harbhan Singh ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

54

55 Haseen Mohammad ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

56

57 PRADEEP KUMAR TAMTA Uttarakhand Fire Service

58

59 Pravin J.Gonjari Mumbai Fire Brigde 

60

61 Rajesh.M.R Puducherry Fire Service

62

63 Prayag suresh mangela Daman Diu Fire Department 

64

TT Open Singles



S.No. Player Name Player Department

1 Rohit Manhas ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

Vikram Chandrakant Zade ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

2

3 M. Vimalraj Puducherry Fire Service

Rajesh.M.R Puducherry Fire Service

4 Yatendra Singh Rawat Delhi Fire Service

Ajay Pal Delhi Fire Service

5 Pravin J.Gonjari Mumbai Fire Brigde 

Sanket G. Naik Mumbai Fire Brigde 

6 Sunny A. Phayde Goa Fire service

Videsh Yeshwant Goa Fire service

7 RITESH PATEL GACL (Gujarat Alkalies And Chemicals LTD.)

Ronit Gehlot Reliance Fire Brigade Services Pvt Ltd

8

9 Rudrasinh Vaghela NFSC  (Nagpur)

Ansh Dhanvij NFSC  (Nagpur)

10

11 SURESH KUMAR MAHTO Delhi Fire Service

satya prakash Delhi Fire Service

12 Nikhil Nautiyal  uttar  Pradesh fire service 

Sachin Rana uttar  Pradesh fire service 

13 HANUMAN RAM ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

Rishabh Tomar ARMY ORDANANCE CORPS

14 vinod kumar  yadav Bihar Fire Service

RAJEEV RANJAN Bihar Fire Service

15

16 Ajay Kumar Sharma Delhi Fire Service

Abhilash kumar malik Delhi Fire Service

TT Open Doubles



S.No. Player Name Player Department

1 Ajay Kumar Sharma Delhi Fire Service

Abhilash kumar malik Delhi Fire Service

2

3 SURESH KUMAR MAHTO Delhi Fire Service

sandeep duggal Delhi Fire Service

4 Girish Zalke Maharashtra

kiran hatyal Maharashtra

5 Bharathkumar Tamilnadu Fire Service

Syed Masthan B Tamilnadu Fire Service

6 Pravin J.Gonjari Mumbai Fire Brigde 

Sanket G. Naik Mumbai Fire Brigde 

7

8 Sumit Kumar Delhi Fire Service

Ravinder Singh Delhi Fire Service

S.No. Player Name Player Department

1 Abhilash kumar malik Delhi Fire Service

2

3 Vijay Dahiya NFSC  (Nagpur)

4

5 Chirag Khattri Ordnance factory dehradun

6

7 SURESH KUMAR MAHTO Delhi Fire Service

8

9 Ravinder Singh Delhi Fire Service

10 satya prakash Delhi Fire Service

11 Videsh Yeshwant Goa Fire service

12 RITESH PATEL GACL (Gujarat Alkalies And Chemicals LTD.)

13 Girish Zalke Maharashtra

14

15 Sandeep duggal Delhi Fire Service

16

17 Chandrashekhar singh Mumbai Fire Brigade 

18

19 Sumit Kumar Delhi Fire Service

20 M. Vimalraj Puducherry Fire Service

21 RAJEEV RANJAN Bihar Fire Service

22 Bharathkumar Tamilnadu Fire Service

23 Madhusudhanan M Kerala Fire Service

24 Girish Zalke Maharashtra

25 Ajay Kumar Sharma Delhi Fire Service

26

27 Sanket Gulabrao Naik Mumbai Fire Brigade 

28

29 kiran hatyal Maharashtra

30

31 SOMVIR SINGH Delhi Fire Service

32

TT 40+ Doubles

TT 40+ Singles


